FPC/FFC Connectors (Mobile)
0.3 F/F Short
▶ 0.3mm Pitch, 1.0mm Height, Low-contact, Right Angle Type
▶ Easy FPC Insertion (ZIF)
▶ Applicable for FPC thickness is 0.20±0.03mm
Rated Current Contact Resistance Withstanding voltage Temperature Range
0.2A MAX 100mΩ Max. 200V AC(RMS) -35oC ~ 85oC
Code & Specification
Product Code Pitch
(mm)
No. of
Contacts
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm) Length Remark
PF030-O13B-C10-H 0.30 13 3.20 1.00 5.40 -
PF030-O25B-C10-H 0.30 25 3.20 1.00 9.00 -
PF030-O31B-C10-H 0.30 31 3.20 1.00 10.80 -
PF030-O39B-C10-H 0.30 39 3.20 1.00 13.20 -
PF030-O45B-C10-H 0.30 45 3.20 1.00 15.00 -
PF030-O61B-C10-H 0.30 61 3.20 1.00 19.80 -
Mating Size / Unit : (mm)
FPC/FFC Connectors
(Mobile)
Applications I Mobile phone, Display, Automotive,  Smart watch, Medical equipment, Tablet PC